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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 38 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
26.2.2012 - 11:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Kadeti

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.61 493 A
2. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.72 487 B
3. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 29.09 469 B
4. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.20 464 B
5. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.47 451 B
6. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.67 400 B
7. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.68 400 R
8. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.15 382 R
9. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.17 381

10. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.22 379
11. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 31.98 353
12. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 32.08 350
13. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.79 327
14. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.86 297
15. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.23 288
16. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 38.24 206

Juniori

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.27 569 A
2. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 27.60 549 A
3. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.73 542 A
4. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.84 535 A
5. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.15 518 A
6. CELIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.48 451 B
7. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 30.02 427 B
8. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.10 349
9. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.39 310

10. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 34.94 270

Apsolutna

1. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.74 604 A
2. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.94 591 A
3. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.27 569 A
4. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 27.60 549 A
5. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.73 542 A
6. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.84 535 A
7. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.15 518 A
8. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.61 493 A
9. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.72 487 B

10. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 29.09 469 B
11. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.20 464 B
12. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.47 451 B
13. CELIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.48 451 B
14. ZELENOVIC, Nikola 93 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 29.53 448 B
15. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 30.02 427 B
16. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 30.67 400 B
17. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.68 400 R
18. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.15 382 R
19. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.17 381
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 38, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.22 379
21. KARIC, Lazar 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 31.98 353
22. LAGANIN, Radenko 93 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.02 352
23. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.03 351
24. RUSIC, Marko 96 Tent 32.08 350
25. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.10 349
26. KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.79 327
27. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.39 310
28. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.86 297
29. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.23 288
30. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 34.94 270
31. VUKIC, Nikola 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 38.24 206
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